8/26/22, 2:14 PM Service Notice For Case: 21-0913-EL-CSS

CASE NUMBER: 21-0913-EL-CSS ] Fl LE

CASE DESCRIPTION: Edward Galewood vs Ohio Edison Company
DATE OF SERVICE: 8/26/2022

DOCUMENT SI??N: B ik 1 2.

Sign Here:

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Breig, John W. Mr.
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff
200 Public Square
Suite 2300
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:(216)363-6104
Email:jbreig@beneschlaw.com

none *Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *King, Kelli C.
This is to certify that the images PUCO
appearing are an accurate and 180 E. Broad St.
complete reproduction of a case file Columbus,OH 43215

document delivered in the regular
course of business. Phone:(614) 466-0461

- Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov
Technician // i Date Processedg@@(ﬂ}—,

none *Siewe, Sarah
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP
41 South High Street
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26th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9309
Email:ssiewe@beneschlaw.com

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
GALEWOOD, EDWARD L. NONE
745 W. HIGHLAND RD.
NORTHFIELD,OH 44067
RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Breig, John W. Mr.
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff
200 Public Square
Suite 2300
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:(216)363-6104
Email:jbreig@beneschlaw.com
OHIO EDISON COMPANY *Fling, Kristen M. Ms.
BRAD BINGAMAN FirstEnergy Corp.
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET 76 South Main
AKRON ,0H 44308 Akron,OH 44308

Phone:(330) 606-8087
Email:kfling@firstenergycorp.com
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